
Volkstheater Bad Endorf seit 1790
Chiemgauer Heiligenspiele

Pfingstmontag 
21. Mai 2018 
14:00 Uhr

Premiere:

Autor:
Erich Eckert

Spielleitung: 
Christine Roßmy

  1. Juni
  8. Juni
15. Juni
22. Juni

27. Mai
  3. Juni
10. Juni
17. Juni
24. Juni

Volkstheater Bad Endorf seit 1790
Chiemgauer Heiligenspiele
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Telefon: 08053/3743
Fax: 08053/795091
www.theater-endorf.de
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Pfingstmontag 
21. Mai 2018 
14:00 Uhr

Premiere:

Termine 
2018

Sonntags
14:00 Uhr

Freitags
20:00 Uhr


